Trustee 341 Calendar

MEETING DATE: 08/19/2025

MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM

CHAPTER: 13
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Case Number

25-02713-5-DMW

25-02695-5-DMW

25-02340-5-DMW

25-02689-5-DMW

25-02676-5-PWM

25-02691-5-DMW

25-02725-5-PWM

25-02779-5-PWM

25-02798-5-PWM

25-02700-5-DMW

25-02665-5-PWM

25-02734-5-PWM

25-02726-5-PWM

25-02685-5-PWM

25-02667-5-DMW

25-02709-5-DMW

25-00905-5-PWM

25-02720-5-PWM

25-02755-5-PWM

25-02669-5-DMW

25-02786-5-DMW

25-02715-5-PWM

25-02692-5-DMW

25-02711-5-PWM

25-02718-5-DMW

Debtor
Gary Lavern Lynch

Robert Bryan Bodzer
Jennifer Lynn Bodzer

Bani S Bunyan
Alfrenesia Bunyan

James Terril Williams
Rebecca L Bogan

Bonnie Adams Hampton
Ernestine Blanks Cash
Amanda Kinkade

Jack Jason Smith
Autumn Reanna Stanley
Phung Thi Chung

Stanley Ray Oliver
Sally Ann Simon-Oliver

Russell Henry Diggs
Mark Anthony Bowes

Jadana Patrice Mitchell

Charles Flournoy Purcell Jr.

John Amir Alvi Il
Jennifer Lynn Carasiti
Meisha Miran Briggs
Charlotte Lynn Pollan
Virginia Ann Bailey

Matthew Joseph Stuckey
Bryan Lane Holt

Michael Woodrow Terry Jr.

Shanekia Lynette Terry
Scott Allen Murray

Dominique LaChae Jones

Attorney
H. Frank Allen

Sheree Cameron

Calvin C. Craig llI

Annette Hiatt

John G. Rhyne

Jason David Watson

Christopher T. Vonderau

Benjamin R. Eisner

Koury L. Hicks

Palmer E. Huffstetler IlI

Laurie Biggs

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Brent Wootton
Brent Wootton
Brent Wootton
William G. Berggren
William G. Berggren
William G. Berggren
Melissa Betron
Melissa Betron

Melissa Betron

Melissa Betron

Melissa Betron

Melissa Betron

LOCATION:
Zoom 341 Meeting Raleigh
Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

Trustee
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25-02257-5-PWM

25-02680-5-DMW

25-02710-5-PWM

25-02719-5-PWM

25-02746-5-PWM

25-02790-5-PWM

25-02795-5-DMW

25-02294-5-DMW

25-02723-5-PWM

25-02780-5-PWM

25-02704-5-PWM

25-02724-5-PWM

25-02681-5-PWM

25-02688-5-DMW

25-02706-5-PWM

25-01815-5-PWM

25-02664-5-PWM

25-02675-5-PWM

25-02679-5-DMW

25-02717-5-DMW

25-02729-5-DMW

25-02750-5-DMW

25-02771-5-PWM

25-02781-5-DMW

25-02796-5-DMW

25-02810-5-PWM

25-02251-5-PWM

25-02278-5-PWM

25-02670-5-DMW

25-02686-5-PWM

Bruce Donell Rogers
Gwendolyn Bobbitt Rogers

Richard Nelson Bucklin 111
Bridgit Marie Bucklin

Helen Alberta Stokes
April Shonte Beckham
Jose Luis Rodas Amarilla
Catrina lyana Stokely
Courtney Maria Crawford
Toni Danielle Harris

Michael Keith Anderson
Ashley Harris Anderson

Gary William Sheldon

Latasha Tameka Belk

Brandi Evans Lancaster
Lawanna Lynn Anderson
Emily Lauren Harris

Christina Cheatham Alexander
Janice Marie Petty

Michelle Umstead Spruell
Donald Brodie Holland

James Gregory Boykin
Donna Lynn Boykin

Katrina B Atkinson
Roger Lee Bailey Jr.

Lavon Bernard Cuffee
Cheri Reynett Cuffee

Mark Gerard Kundid
Kimberly Diane Kundid

Crystal Renee Jackson-Amerson
Oscar Daniel Vazquez

Kevin Tyrone Fields

Michael Desmond Rice

Virginia Taylor McClintock

Napoleon McNeil Graves
Adrienne Lanett Graves

Ronald Lee Thomas Jr.

Jeremy Harn
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25-02697-5-DMW

25-02744-5-PWM

25-02756-5-PWM

25-02765-5-DMW

25-02774-5-DMW

25-02789-5-PWM

Travae Marque Willis
Kelly Lane Hamby
Celena Licette Torres
Tenika Shanee McDade
Sugeli Jamilet Romero

Brittany Marie Ahl

Travis Sasser
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